
                            Contest: ESL End of Season-Saturday
                                     Date: 10/05/2013

                            Combined Standings as of Round # 6

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Glaab, Josh         EX     9:59   89   1000.00   5985.913 100.00  4000  4108
 2  Huffman, Neal       EX     9:58   84    993.28   5949.067  99.38  3876  4032
 3  Zyga, Leszek        EX    10:02   61    970.07   5913.103  98.78  3754  4046
 4  Walter, David       EX     9:59   80    990.90   5912.125  98.77  3654  3973
 5  Robinett, Chuck     EX    10:02   71    988.15   5766.938  96.34  3468  3778
 6  Roberts, Reid       EX    10:01   81   1000.00   5750.163  96.06  3362  3761
 7  Sullivan, Paul      EX    10:02   81    998.33   5743.196  95.95  3262  3806
 8  Hall, Alexander     EX     9:31    0   1000.00   5702.095  95.26  3144  3662
 9  Strommer, Frank     EX     9:17   43    893.86   5677.386  94.85  3035  3709
10  Jenks, John         EX     9:55   68   1000.00   5618.361  93.86  2910  3636
11  Strickland, Lenny   EX     9:58   48   1000.00   5589.175  93.37  2801  3753
12  Andre, Georg        SP     9:53   47    990.59   5564.029  92.95  2696  3581
13  Anderson, Ed        EX     8:59    0    842.25   5490.021  91.72  2568  3581
14  Lachowski, Michael  EX     9:59   69   1000.00   5438.529  90.86  2453  3696
15  Beach, David        EX    10:01   48    978.33   5420.743  90.56  2355  3567
16  Nicholson, Peter    EX    10:02   54    982.88   5360.800  89.56  2239  3572
17  Guide, Tony         EX     9:59   65   1000.00   5345.938  89.31  2143  3607
18  Cochrell, Kerry     EX     9:11   33    885.69   5286.161  88.31  2031  3574
19  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     7:55   79    820.29   5281.065  88.22  1941  3504
20  Katramatos, Dimitri EX     9:49    0    917.07   5253.414  87.76  1843  3249
21  Ross, Lincoln       EX     9:54   78    991.65   5230.135  87.37  1747  3491
22  Beck, Duane         EX     5:17    0    555.17   5227.569  87.33  1659  3299
23  Bradley JR., David  EX     9:59   78   1000.00   5215.082  87.12  1568  3483
24  Hill, George        EX     8:07    0    758.26   5133.395  85.76  1458  3424
25  Bell, Paul          EX     9:10   21   1000.00   5100.451  85.21  1363  3270
26  Waters, Bob         SP     2:56    0    308.23   5015.624  83.79  1257  3166
27  Bitzer, John        EX     6:55   75    690.70   5008.598  83.67  1171  3364
28  Glaab, Luke         SP     3:14   20    309.88   4959.686  82.86  1077  2931
29  Marien, John        EX     5:12    0   1000.00   4949.380  82.68   992  2919



30  Reisinger, Dave     SP     7:40    0    817.29   4903.149  81.91   901  2408
31  Berg-Sonne, Anker   EX     3:10    0    296.90   4899.261  81.85   818  3120
32  Swanson, Stewart    EX     4:18    0    826.92   4880.822  81.54   734  2495
33  Adasczik, Walter    EX     4:18    0    409.59   4867.248  81.31   650  3311
34  BRADLEY SR, DAVID   EX     0:00    0      0.00   4655.213  77.77   544  3107
35  White, Regis        SP     3:05    0    592.95   4222.503  70.54   423  2120
36  Sanford, Jeffrey    SP     0:00    0      0.00   4174.443  69.74   349  2119
37  Bustamante,Luis     EX     0:00    0      0.00   2996.656  50.06   200  1374
38  Fink, Jeff          SP     2:28    0    474.36   2074.963  34.66   104   935
39  Lucke,Steve         EX     0:00    0      0.00   1941.036  32.43    65  1200
40  Hauff,John          EX     0:00    0      0.00      0.000   0.00     0     0



                            Contest: ESL End of Season-Saturday
                                     Date: 10/05/2013

                             Expert Standings as of Round # 6

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Glaab, Josh         EX     9:59   89   1000.00   5985.913 100.00  3300  4108
 2  Huffman, Neal       EX     9:58   84    993.28   5949.067  99.38  3180  4032
 3  Zyga, Leszek        EX    10:02   61    970.07   5913.103  98.78  3062  4046
 4  Walter, David       EX     9:59   80    990.90   5912.125  98.77  2963  3973
 5  Robinett, Chuck     EX    10:02   71    988.15   5766.938  96.34  2794  3778
 6  Roberts, Reid       EX    10:01   81   1000.00   5750.163  96.06  2690  3761
 7  Sullivan, Paul      EX    10:02   81    998.33   5743.196  95.95  2591  3806
 8  Hall, Alexander     EX     9:31    0   1000.00   5702.095  95.26  2477  3662
 9  Strommer, Frank     EX     9:17   43    893.86   5677.386  94.85  2371  3709
10  Jenks, John         EX     9:55   68   1000.00   5618.361  93.86  2253  3636
11  Strickland, Lenny   EX     9:58   48   1000.00   5589.175  93.37  2148  3753
12  Anderson, Ed        EX     8:59    0    842.25   5490.021  91.72  2018  3581
13  Lachowski, Michael  EX     9:59   69   1000.00   5438.529  90.86  1908  3696
14  Beach, David        EX    10:01   48    978.33   5420.743  90.56  1811  3567
15  Nicholson, Peter    EX    10:02   54    982.88   5360.800  89.56  1702  3572
16  Guide, Tony         EX     9:59   65   1000.00   5345.938  89.31  1608  3607
17  Cochrell, Kerry     EX     9:11   33    885.69   5286.161  88.31  1501  3574
18  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     7:55   79    820.29   5281.065  88.22  1412  3504
19  Katramatos, Dimitri EX     9:49    0    917.07   5253.414  87.76  1316  3249
20  Ross, Lincoln       EX     9:54   78    991.65   5230.135  87.37  1223  3491
21  Beck, Duane         EX     5:17    0    555.17   5227.569  87.33  1135  3299
22  Bradley JR., David  EX     9:59   78   1000.00   5215.082  87.12  1045  3483
23  Hill, George        EX     8:07    0    758.26   5133.395  85.76   943  3424
24  Bell, Paul          EX     9:10   21   1000.00   5100.451  85.21   852  3270
25  Bitzer, John        EX     6:55   75    690.70   5008.598  83.67   753  3364
26  Marien, John        EX     5:12    0   1000.00   4949.380  82.68   661  2919
27  Berg-Sonne, Anker   EX     3:10    0    296.90   4899.261  81.85   573  3120
28  Swanson, Stewart    EX     4:18    0    826.92   4880.822  81.54   489  2495
29  Adasczik, Walter    EX     4:18    0    409.59   4867.248  81.31   407  3311



30  BRADLEY SR, DAVID   EX     0:00    0      0.00   4655.213  77.77   311  3107
31  Bustamante,Luis     EX     0:00    0      0.00   2996.656  50.06   150  1374
32  Lucke,Steve         EX     0:00    0      0.00   1941.036  32.43    65  1200
33  Hauff,John          EX     0:00    0      0.00      0.000   0.00     0     0



                            Contest: ESL End of Season-Saturday
                                     Date: 10/05/2013

                            Sportsman Standings as of Round # 6

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Andre, Georg        SP     9:53   47    990.59   5564.029 100.00   700  3581
 2  Waters, Bob         SP     2:56    0    308.23   5015.624  90.14   541  3166
 3  Glaab, Luke         SP     3:14   20    309.88   4959.686  89.14   446  2931
 4  Reisinger, Dave     SP     7:40    0    817.29   4903.149  88.12   352  2408
 5  White, Regis        SP     3:05    0    592.95   4222.503  75.89   228  2120
 6  Sanford, Jeffrey    SP     0:00    0      0.00   4174.443  75.03   150  2119
 7  Fink, Jeff          SP     2:28    0    474.36   2074.963  37.29    37   935


